
Questions? Contact IMI! 

Topic IMI Officer – e-mail 

Osteoarthritis Magda.Gunn@imi.europa.eu 

Alzheimer’s disease Elisabetta.Vaudano@imi.europa.eu 

Biomarkers for tumour therapy Fatiha.Sadallah@imi.europa.eu 

Zoonoses Magda.Gunn@imi.europa.eu 

Translation of genomic discoveries Hugh.Laverty@imi.europa.eu 

Antimicrobial resistance: healthcare 

associated infections 

Nathalie.Seigneuret@imi.europa.eu 

Antimicrobial resistance: cystic fibrosis 

& non-CF bronchiesctasis 

Angela.Wittelsberger@imi.europa.eu 

 

Eco risk prediction Hugh.Laverty@imi.europa.eu 

Eligibility criteria / rules of participation Magali.Poinot@imi.europa.eu 


